

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283WBV-14c.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder		Bidder		Bidder	
			Clark construction		Pontchartrain Partners		Onshore Materials	
Total Base Bid			\$	7,108,775.50	\$	5,377,985.50	\$	5,874,075.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 328,000.00	\$ 328,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
2	58	Acre	\$ 3,785.00	\$ 219,530.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 87,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
3	176350	Cubic Yard	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,819,550.00	\$ 24.05	\$ 4,241,217.50	\$ 24.40	\$ 4,302,940.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
4	4475	Cubic Yard	\$ 64.50	\$ 288,637.50	\$ 66.00	\$ 295,350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 447,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
6	35910	Linear Foot	\$ 2.10	\$ 75,411.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 89,775.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 107,730.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 315,000.00	\$ 315,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
8	3345	Cubic Yard	\$ 9.50	\$ 31,777.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 50,175.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 50,175.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
9	58	Acre	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 214,600.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 176,900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 156,600.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
10	2605	Pound	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,865.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,210.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,605.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seperator Geotextile							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
11	11490	Square Yard	\$ 1.60	\$ 18,384.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 22,980.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 28,725.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendmant							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
12	58	Ton	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 8,178.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,800.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283WBV-14c.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder		Bidder		
			Phylway Construction		B and K Construction Co.		
Total Base Bid			\$	6,181,412.00	\$	7,567,949.50	\$
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 477,000.00	\$ 477,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
2	58	Acre	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 92,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 900.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
3	176350	Cubic Yard	\$ 25.75	\$ 4,541,012.50	\$ 33.50	\$ 5,907,725.00	\$ 37.50
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
4	4475	Cubic Yard	\$ 75.00	\$ 335,625.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 304,300.00	\$ 70.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
6	35910	Linear Foot	\$ 3.50	\$ 125,685.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 89,775.00	\$ 2.30
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
8	3345	Cubic Yard	\$ 12.00	\$ 40,140.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,760.00	\$ 8.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
9	58	Acre	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 214,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 232,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
10	2605	Pound	\$ 1.40	\$ 3,647.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,117.50	\$ 1.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
11	11490	Square Yard	\$ 2.25	\$ 25,852.50	\$ 2.80	\$ 32,172.00	\$ 3.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendmant						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
12	58	Ton	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 120.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFP AW-2018-283WBV-14c.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	
			Circle LLC	Beverly Construction Co.		
Total Base Bid			7,565,980.50	\$ 6,630,000.00	#REF!	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 396,920.00	\$ 396,920.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
2	58	Acre	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 310,300.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
3	176350	Cubic Yard	\$ 6,613,125.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 5,078,880.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
4	4475	Cubic Yard	\$ 310,100.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 322,200.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 59,500.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
6	35910	Linear Foot	\$ 82,765.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 89,775.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Excavation of Stone Access Roads					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
8	3345	Cubic Yard	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 31,777.50	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
9	58	Acre	\$ 232,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 232,000.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
10	2605	Pound	\$ 2,605.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,512.50	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seperator Geotextile					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
11	11490	Square Yard	\$ 30,825.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 17,235.00	
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Lime Soil Amendmant					
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
12	58	Ton	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 46,400.00	